
Conversational Spanish
Event Date
Thu, May 23 2024, 6pm
Weekly on Thursday at 6:00pm until Thu, Dec 12 2024
Recent

Thu, May 16 2024, 6pm

Upcoming

Thu, May 30 2024, 6pm
Thu, Jun 6 2024, 6pm
Thu, Jun 13 2024, 6pm
Thu, Jun 20 2024, 6pm
Thu, Jun 27 2024, 6pm
Thu, Jul 4 2024, 6pm
Thu, Jul 11 2024, 6pm

https://www.corrales-nm.org/library/page/conversational-spanish




We had a wonderful Holiday party!
We will resume our Thursdays at 6 pm Spanish Conversation hour on
January 11th.

 

Join our Conversational Spanish group, Café a las Seis every Thursday at 6 pm here at your
library.

This is an opportunity to learn, or build,  Spanish skills by interacting with people from various
dialects and cultures over coffee in a friendly, fun environment.

All levels and ages are welcome!

Favor de acompañarnos por plática en español.

 

Visit our Mango Languages Database for additional language learning opportunities.

https://learn.mangolanguages.com/login?gymToken=MjMxZjRjZWZkZjU5YWU5N2Y6dXVpZD0tMSxpbml0aWF0ZWRfYnk9LTEsZXhwPTE2NDMyMjg0NjcsaXA9MCx1cmw9MSxhPTU1NzgsY2xpZW50X2lwPTUwLjIwMC4xODYuMTc4LHJlZmVycmVyPQ==&r=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.corraleslibrary.org%2F
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